Hardware Bulletin: 446-96 Rev D
7700 Series 12 Channel Isolated Bio-potential Pod
Features
• 16 Bit A/D resolution
• 12 Differential Pairs
• User selectable Low Pass filter settings
• User selectable gain ranges from 40uV to 40mV full scale
The BIO12 Pod can be used to satisfy a wide variety of applications where bio-potentials are collected.

Model 13-7770-BIO12
12 Channel Isolated Bio-potential Pod (BIO12 Pod)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
13-7770-BIO12 12 Channel Isolated Bio-potential pod (requires 13-
  7715-70 DCOM)
13-7715-70 Digital Communication Module (DCOM)
Accessories
J03557-20 Serial Link Cable, 20Ft., 7700  BIO12 Pod to DCOM
P02407-0  Lead 36”; 1.5mm Plug to Unterminated, Black
P02407-2  Lead 36”; 1.5mm Plug to Unterminated, Red
P02407-5  Lead 36”; 1.5mm Plug to Unterminated, Green
P02409-0  Touch Proof Adapter; 1.5mm to 2.0mm, Black
P02409-2  Touch Proof Adapter; 1.5mm to 2.0mm, Red
P02409-5  Touch Proof Adapter; 1.5mm to 2.0mm, Green
274-7004-001 Subdermal Needle Electrodes 27 GA,
  6MM, 6ft/1.8m, Sterile (quantity 25)
Specifications are current at publication.
Due to DSI’s continuing product improvement program,